
Northern California Band Association
2019 Del Oro Spectacular

Class # School F1 F2 Music F3 F4 GE F5 F6 VP Aux Perc Subtotal F7 Field Award
Host 27 Del Oro HS 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1A 1 Roseville HS 250 256 253.0 174 176 175.0 141 148 144.5 69.2 72.5 71.4 0 71.42 1st

2 Whitney HS 255 247 251.0 162 160 161.0 143 149 146.0 66.7 74.9 70.0 0 69.96 2nd
3 Nevada Union HS 248 237 242.5 171 167 169.0 138 130 134.0 62.8 67.7 67.6 1 66.60 3rd

2A 4 Oakmont HS 280 276 278.0 190 187 188.5 136 138 137.0 63.6 69.1 73.6 0 73.62 2nd
5 Phoenix HS 241 222 231.5 180 179 179.5 134 134 134.0 65.9 64.0 67.5 2 65.49 5th
6 Central Valley HS 244 241 242.5 170 165 167.5 129 129 129.0 64.7 66.3 67.0 3 64.00 9th
7 Lincoln HS (Lincoln) 234 243 238.5 164 159 161.5 124 130 127.0 62.7 64.7 65.4 0 65.44 6th
8 Union Mine HS 231 237 234.0 156 152 154.0 131 130 130.5 63.6 69.0 65.1 0 65.11 8th
9 Clayton Valley HS 253 259 256.0 187 182 184.5 133 148 140.5 71.5 77.0 72.9 0 72.95 3rd

10 El Dorado HS 245 242 243.5 193 191 192.0 130 146 138.0 68.4 72.4 71.4 0 71.42 4th
11 Millennium HS 291 284 287.5 200 200 200.0 139 155 147.0 68.8 80.7 78.4 0 78.40 1st
12 Lodi HS 211 238 224.5 189 197 193.0 146 135 140.5 63.6 70.8 69.2 4 65.24 7th

3A 13 Cordova HS 246 272 259.0 195 199 197.0 151 136 143.5 69.7 66.4 73.6 2 71.56 2nd
14 McQueen HS 316 320 318.0 214 212 213.0 164 165 164.5 79.5 77.5 85.2 0 85.24 1st

4A 15 Bella Vista HS 293 317 305.0 221 220 220.5 172 169 170.5 75.4 76.2 84.8 0 84.76 5th
16 Oak Ridge HS 311 323 317.0 225 224 224.5 174 167 170.5 73.2 71.7 85.7 0 85.68 4th
17 Ponderosa HS 285 314 299.5 219 216 217.5 171 157 164.0 72.0 74.1 82.7 0 82.71 6th
18 Antelope HS 328 325 326.5 228 229 228.5 173 177 175.0 79.1 82.9 89.2 0 89.20 1st
19 Granite Bay HS 318 329 323.5 231 230 230.5 179 178 178.5 75.6 83.6 89.2 0 89.17 2nd
20 Folsom HS 313 319 316.0 223 224 223.5 175 173 174.0 76.9 74.9 86.5 0 86.53 3rd

5A 21 Florin HS 280 282 281.0 201 213 207.0 172 164 168.0 70.2 66.2 79.2 0 79.24 3rd
22 Monterey Trail HS 276 314 295.0 199 207 203.0 141 152 146.5 67.7 73.9 78.6 0 78.61 4th
23 Elk Grove HS 312 313 312.5 236 241 238.5 171 172 171.5 83.2 80.2 88.6 0 88.59 2nd
24 Rodriguez HS 331 331 331.0 234 236 235.0 182 181 181.5 85.7 84.2 91.7 0 91.74 1st

6A 25 Kennedy HS 321 327 324.0 235 243 239.0 180 179 179.5 90.0 80.0 91.2 0 91.24 2nd
26 Laguna Creek HS 327 334 330.5 240 245 242.5 177 186 181.5 92.0 81.3 92.8 0 92.78 1st
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Del Oro Spectacular

Class # School F9 F10 Aux A Award F11 F12 Perc P Award F8 FC Award Brass B Award WW W Award
Host 27 Del Oro HS 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 (blank) (blank)
1A 1 Roseville HS 668 716 69.2 High 741 708 72.5  71 42  44 High

2 Whitney HS 689 645 66.7  763 734 74.9 High 76  43 High 38  
3 Nevada Union HS 626 630 62.8  676 678 67.7  70 40  35  

2A 4 Oakmont HS 631 640 63.6  680 702 69.1  72.5 71  54  
5 Phoenix HS 667 650 65.9  622 658 64.0  59 40  42  
6 Central Valley HS 664 630 64.7  671 654 66.3  62 39  51  
7 Lincoln HS (Lincoln) 644 610 62.7  648 646 64.7  71.5 41  46  
8 Union Mine HS 632 640 63.6  711 668 69.0  73.5 35  40  
9 Clayton Valley HS 711 718 71.5 High 780 760 77.0  73 34  46  

10 El Dorado HS 659 708 68.4  736 711 72.4  59.5 38  43  
11 Millennium HS 656 720 68.8  808 806 80.7 High 77  72 High 85 High
12 Lodi HS 624 648 63.6  746 669 70.8  66 27  48  

3A 13 Cordova HS 700 693 69.7  667 661 66.4  76.5  35  64  
14 McQueen HS 767 822 79.5 High 783 766 77.5 High 72 87 High 82 High

4A 15 Bella Vista HS 745 762 75.4  770 754 76.2  78 4th 81  84  
16 Oak Ridge HS 731 732 73.2  731 702 71.7  74  91 High 89 High
17 Ponderosa HS 728 712 72.0  748 733 74.1  77.5 5th 44  87  
18 Antelope HS 782 800 79.1 High 836 821 82.9  69 86  83  
19 Granite Bay HS 729 782 75.6  834 838 83.6 High 79 2nd 84  86  
20 Folsom HS 758 780 76.9  748 750 74.9  30.5 82  88  

5A 21 Florin HS 653 750 70.2  659 665 66.2  66.5 68  73  
22 Monterey Trail HS 649 705 67.7  743 735 73.9  75  66  83  
23 Elk Grove HS 813 850 83.2  803 801 80.2  78.5 3rd 80  79  
24 Rodriguez HS 841 873 85.7 High 859 824 84.2 High 80 1st 90 High 85 High

6A 25 Kennedy HS 871 928 90.0  805 794 80.0  68 85  84  
26 Laguna Creek HS 910 930 92.0 High 806 819 81.3 High 63 89 High 85 High

Auxiliary Brass WoodwindsField ConductorPercussion
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Del Oro Spectacular

Class # School Field Parade GSW Score GSW
Host 27 Del Oro HS 0.00 0.00 0.00
1A 1 Roseville HS 71.42 0.00 71.42

2 Whitney HS 69.96 0.00 69.96
3 Nevada Union HS 66.60 0.00 66.60

2A 4 Oakmont HS 73.62 0.00 73.62
5 Phoenix HS 65.49 0.00 65.49
6 Central Valley HS 64.00 0.00 64.00
7 Lincoln HS (Lincoln) 65.44 0.00 65.44
8 Union Mine HS 65.11 0.00 65.11
9 Clayton Valley HS 72.95 0.00 72.95

10 El Dorado HS 71.42 0.00 71.42
11 Millennium HS 78.40 0.00 78.40
12 Lodi HS 65.24 0.00 65.24

3A 13 Cordova HS 71.56 80.65 152.21
14 McQueen HS 85.24 0.00 85.24

4A 15 Bella Vista HS 84.76 0.00 84.76
16 Oak Ridge HS 85.68 88.15 173.83
17 Ponderosa HS 82.71 0.00 82.71
18 Antelope HS 89.20 0.00 89.20
19 Granite Bay HS 89.17 0.00 89.17
20 Folsom HS 86.53 0.00 86.53

5A 21 Florin HS 79.24 0.00 79.24
22 Monterey Trail HS 78.61 0.00 78.61
23 Elk Grove HS 88.59 90.60 179.19
24 Rodriguez HS 91.74 88.00 179.74 GSW

6A 25 Kennedy HS 91.24 0.00 91.24
26 Laguna Creek HS 92.78 0.00 92.78

Grand Sweepstakes
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Del Oro Spectacular
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1 Roseville HS 1A 105 72 73 250 2 17 42 2 17  110 72 74 256 1 17 44 1 16 High 253.0 1 18

2 Whitney HS 1A 107 73 75 255 1 15 43 1 16 High 104 71 72 247 2 18 38 2 20  251.0 2 19

3 Nevada Union HS 1A 104 72 72 248 3 18 40 3 19  98 66 73 237 3 23 35 3 21  242.5 3 21

4 Oakmont HS 2A 117 81 82 280 2 13 71 2 12  116 78 82 276 2 14 54 2 12  278.0 2 15

5 Phoenix HS 2A 102 70 69 241 6 22 40 4 19  90 64 68 222 9 24 42 7 18  231.5 8 24

6 Central Valley HS 2A 103 71 70 244 5 21 39 5 20  98 71 72 241 6 21 51 3 13  242.5 5 21

7 Lincoln HS (Lincoln) 2A 100 69 65 234 7 23 41 3 18  103 67 73 243 4 19 46 5 15  238.5 6 22

8 Union Mine HS 2A 97 68 66 231 8 24 35 7 22  101 66 70 237 8 23 40 8 19  234.0 7 23

9 Clayton Valley HS 2A 104 73 76 253 3 16 34 7 23  109 77 73 259 3 16 46 5 15  256.0 3 17

10 El Dorado HS 2A 99 77 69 245 4 20 38 6 21  100 68 74 242 5 20 43 6 17  243.5 4 20

11 Millennium HS 2A 123 83 85 291 1 11 72 1 11 High 118 82 84 284 1 12 85 1 5 High 287.5 1 13

12 Lodi HS 2A 90 61 60 211 9 25 27 8 24  97 68 73 238 7 22 48 4 14  224.5 9 25

13 Cordova HS 3A 105 70 71 246 2 19 35 2 22  109 82 81 272 2 15 64 2 11  259.0 2 16

14 McQueen HS 3A 135 90 91 316 1 6 87 1 4 High 135 93 92 320 1 7 82 1 8 High 318.0 1 6

15 Bella Vista HS 4A 125 84 84 293 5 10 81 5 9  134 91 92 317 5 9 84 5 6  305.0 5 10

16 Oak Ridge HS 4A 130 91 90 311 4 9 91 1 1 High 136 93 94 323 3 6 89 1 1 High 317.0 3 7

17 Ponderosa HS 4A 118 83 84 285 6 12 44 6 15  135 87 92 314 6 10 87 3 3  299.5 6 11

18 Antelope HS 4A 139 94 95 328 1 2 86 2 5  138 94 93 325 2 5 83 6 7  326.5 1 3

19 Granite Bay HS 4A 133 92 93 318 2 5 84 3 7  139 96 94 329 1 3 86 4 4  323.5 2 5

20 Folsom HS 4A 132 91 90 313 3 7 82 4 8  134 92 93 319 4 8 88 2 2  316.0 4 8

21 Florin HS 5A 115 82 83 280 3 13 68 3 13  116 78 88 282 4 13 73 3 10  281.0 4 14

22 Monterey Trail HS 5A 113 81 82 276 4 14 66 4 14  133 88 93 314 2 10 83 2 7  295.0 3 12

23 Elk Grove HS 5A 131 90 91 312 2 8 80 2 10  135 86 92 313 3 11 79 2 9  312.5 2 9

24 Rodriguez HS 5A 140 95 96 331 1 1 90 1 2 High 140 96 95 331 1 2 85 1 5 High 331.0 1 1

25 Kennedy HS 6A 138 91 92 321 2 4 85 2 6  138 95 94 327 2 4 84 2 6  324.0 2 4

26 Laguna Creek HS 6A 139 93 95 327 1 3 89 1 3 High 142 96 96 334 1 1 85 1 5 High 330.5 1 2

F1 Music F2 Music MusicBrass Woodwinds
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Northern California Band Association
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1 Roseville HS 1A
2 Whitney HS 1A
3 Nevada Union HS 1A

4 Oakmont HS 2A
5 Phoenix HS 2A
6 Central Valley HS 2A
7 Lincoln HS (Lincoln) 2A
8 Union Mine HS 2A

9 Clayton Valley HS 2A

10 El Dorado HS 2A

11 Millennium HS 2A
12 Lodi HS 2A

13 Cordova HS 3A
14 McQueen HS 3A

15 Bella Vista HS 4A
16 Oak Ridge HS 4A
17 Ponderosa HS 4A
18 Antelope HS 4A
19 Granite Bay HS 4A
20 Folsom HS 4A

21 Florin HS 5A
22 Monterey Trail HS 5A
23 Elk Grove HS 5A
24 Rodriguez HS 5A

25 Kennedy HS 6A
26 Laguna Creek HS 6A
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70 71 33 174 1 21 73 71 32 176 1 20 175.0 1 21 75 33 33 141 2 14 76 36 36 148 2 16 144.5 2 14

68 64 30 162 3 25 64 68 28 160 3 23 161.0 3 25 76 32 35 143 1 13 77 37 35 149 1 15 146.0 1 13

70 71 30 171 2 22 66 70 31 167 2 21 169.0 2 22 74 31 33 138 3 16 68 31 31 130 3 22 134.0 3 19

80 77 33 190 3 17 78 75 34 187 4 17 188.5 4 18 72 32 32 136 3 17 71 33 34 138 4 18 137.0 4 18

75 73 32 180 6 20 75 73 31 179 6 19 179.5 6 20 70 31 33 134 4 18 69 31 34 134 6 21 134.0 5 19

70 69 31 170 7 23 69 67 29 165 7 22 167.5 7 23 68 30 31 129 8 22 67 31 31 129 8 23 129.0 7 21

70 67 27 164 8 24 67 65 27 159 8 24 161.5 8 24 66 28 30 124 9 23 66 32 32 130 7 22 127.0 8 22

63 63 30 156 9 26 65 60 27 152 9 25 154.0 9 26 70 31 30 131 6 20 69 30 31 130 7 22 130.5 6 20

77 75 35 187 5 19 76 74 32 182 5 18 184.5 5 19 71 31 31 133 5 19 77 35 36 148 2 16 140.5 2 16

79 78 36 193 2 16 79 77 35 191 3 16 192.0 3 17 70 30 30 130 7 21 75 36 35 146 3 17 138.0 3 17

82 81 37 200 1 13 82 81 37 200 1 13 200.0 1 14 74 33 32 139 2 15 79 38 38 155 1 13 147.0 1 11

77 75 37 189 4 18 79 79 39 197 2 15 193.0 2 16 76 35 35 146 1 12 70 33 32 135 5 20 140.5 2 16

81 78 36 195 2 15 81 79 39 199 2 14 197.0 2 15 77 37 37 151 2 11 72 31 33 136 2 19 143.5 2 15

86 85 43 214 1 11 86 87 39 212 1 11 213.0 1 11 84 40 40 164 1 10 82 40 43 165 1 10 164.5 1 9

89 88 44 221 5 9 89 89 42 220 4 8 220.5 5 9 86 43 43 172 5 8 87 40 42 169 4 8 170.5 4 7

91 90 44 225 3 7 90 90 44 224 3 7 224.5 3 7 87 43 44 174 3 6 85 41 41 167 5 9 170.5 4 7

88 87 44 219 6 10 88 87 41 216 5 9 217.5 6 10 86 42 43 171 6 9 80 38 39 157 6 12 164.0 5 10

93 91 44 228 2 6 92 92 45 229 2 6 228.5 2 6 87 43 43 173 4 7 89 44 44 177 2 5 175.0 2 4

94 92 45 231 1 5 93 93 44 230 1 5 230.5 1 5 91 44 44 179 1 3 90 44 44 178 1 4 178.5 1 3

91 89 43 223 4 8 92 89 43 224 3 7 223.5 4 8 89 43 43 175 2 5 89 42 42 173 3 6 174.0 3 5

81 84 36 201 3 12 87 86 40 213 3 10 207.0 3 12 88 42 42 172 2 8 84 37 43 164 3 11 168.0 3 8

82 80 37 199 4 14 86 83 38 207 4 12 203.0 4 13 74 34 33 141 3 14 80 35 37 152 4 14 146.5 4 12

94 95 47 236 1 2 97 96 48 241 1 3 238.5 1 3 87 42 42 171 3 9 87 43 42 172 2 7 171.5 2 6

93 93 48 234 2 4 95 95 46 236 2 4 235.0 2 4 92 45 45 182 1 1 91 45 45 181 1 2 181.5 1 1

93 93 49 235 2 3 97 97 49 243 2 2 239.0 2 2 91 44 45 180 1 2 90 44 45 179 2 3 179.5 2 2

96 95 49 240 1 1 98 98 49 245 1 1 242.5 1 1 91 43 43 177 2 4 92 46 48 186 1 1 181.5 1 1

F5 Visual Performance F6 Visual Performance Vis. Perf.GEF3 General Effect F4 General Effect
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1 Roseville HS 1A
2 Whitney HS 1A
3 Nevada Union HS 1A

4 Oakmont HS 2A
5 Phoenix HS 2A
6 Central Valley HS 2A
7 Lincoln HS (Lincoln) 2A
8 Union Mine HS 2A

9 Clayton Valley HS 2A

10 El Dorado HS 2A

11 Millennium HS 2A
12 Lodi HS 2A

13 Cordova HS 3A
14 McQueen HS 3A

15 Bella Vista HS 4A
16 Oak Ridge HS 4A
17 Ponderosa HS 4A
18 Antelope HS 4A
19 Granite Bay HS 4A
20 Folsom HS 4A

21 Florin HS 5A
22 Monterey Trail HS 5A
23 Elk Grove HS 5A
24 Rodriguez HS 5A

25 Kennedy HS 6A
26 Laguna Creek HS 6A
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340 328 668 2 15 358 358 716 1 14 69.2 1 15 High 375 366 741 2 15 357 351 708 2 16 72.5 2 15  
349 340 689 1 14 325 320 645 2 21 66.7 2 19  378 385 763 1 11 371 363 734 1 13 74.9 1 12 High
318 308 626 3 25 320 310 630 3 23 62.8 3 24  336 340 676 3 20 342 336 678 3 18 67.7 3 21  

321 310 631 8 24 320 320 640 6 22 63.6 7 23  341 339 680 6 19 362 340 702 4 17 69.1 5 19  
337 330 667 2 16 330 320 650 4 19 65.9 4 20  319 303 622 9 25 330 328 658 7 23 64.0 9 26  
335 329 664 3 17 320 310 630 7 23 64.7 5 21  339 332 671 7 21 332 322 654 8 24 66.3 7 23  
324 320 644 6 22 300 310 610 8 24 62.7 8 25  328 320 648 8 24 327 319 646 9 25 64.7 8 25  
318 314 632 7 23 320 320 640 6 22 63.6 6 22  349 362 711 5 18 335 333 668 6 20 69.0 6 20  
359 352 711 1 12 358 360 718 2 13 71.5 1 12 High 388 392 780 2 9 386 374 760 2 9 77.0 2 9  
339 320 659 4 18 358 350 708 3 16 68.4 3 17  376 360 736 4 16 368 343 711 3 15 72.4 3 16  
338 318 656 5 19 400 320 720 1 12 68.8 2 16  410 398 808 1 4 411 395 806 1 5 80.7 1 5 High
319 305 624 9 26 328 320 648 5 20 63.6 6 22  376 370 746 3 13 345 324 669 5 19 70.8 4 18  

356 344 700 2 13 368 325 693 2 18 69.7 2 14  340 327 667 2 22 340 321 661 2 22 66.4 2 22  
388 379 767 1 6 422 400 822 1 5 79.5 1 5 High 396 387 783 1 8 391 375 766 1 8 77.5 1 8 High

376 369 745 3 8 388 374 762 4 9 75.4 4 9  390 380 770 3 10 384 370 754 3 10 76.2 3 10  
371 360 731 4 9 378 354 732 5 11 73.2 5 10  370 361 731 5 17 352 350 702 6 17 71.7 6 17  
368 360 728 6 11 368 344 712 6 15 72.0 6 11  380 368 748 4 12 372 361 733 5 14 74.1 5 13  
399 383 782 1 5 410 390 800 1 6 79.1 1 6 High 427 409 836 1 2 419 402 821 2 3 82.9 2 3  
370 359 729 5 10 390 392 782 2 7 75.6 3 8  432 402 834 2 3 426 412 838 1 1 83.6 1 2 High
383 375 758 2 7 390 390 780 3 8 76.9 2 7  377 371 748 4 12 382 368 750 4 11 74.9 4 11  

333 320 653 3 20 390 360 750 3 10 70.2 3 13  330 329 659 4 23 335 330 665 4 21 66.2 4 24  
330 319 649 4 21 375 330 705 4 17 67.7 4 18  375 368 743 3 14 377 358 735 3 12 73.9 3 14  
414 399 813 2 4 425 425 850 2 4 83.2 2 4  406 397 803 2 7 409 392 801 2 6 80.2 2 6  
424 417 841 1 3 448 425 873 1 3 85.7 1 3 High 440 419 859 1 1 416 408 824 1 2 84.2 1 1 High

444 427 871 2 2 468 460 928 2 2 90.0 2 2  408 397 805 2 6 396 398 794 2 7 80.0 2 7  
459 451 910 1 1 470 460 930 1 1 92.0 1 1 High 415 391 806 1 5 415 404 819 1 4 81.3 1 4 High

F9 Auxiliary F10 Auxiliary PercussionF11 Percussion F12 PercussionAuxiliary
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Del Oro Spectacular
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1 Roseville HS 1A
2 Whitney HS 1A
3 Nevada Union HS 1A

4 Oakmont HS 2A
5 Phoenix HS 2A
6 Central Valley HS 2A
7 Lincoln HS (Lincoln) 2A
8 Union Mine HS 2A

9 Clayton Valley HS 2A

10 El Dorado HS 2A

11 Millennium HS 2A
12 Lodi HS 2A

13 Cordova HS 3A
14 McQueen HS 3A

15 Bella Vista HS 4A
16 Oak Ridge HS 4A
17 Ponderosa HS 4A
18 Antelope HS 4A
19 Granite Bay HS 4A
20 Folsom HS 4A

21 Florin HS 5A
22 Monterey Trail HS 5A
23 Elk Grove HS 5A
24 Rodriguez HS 5A

25 Kennedy HS 6A
26 Laguna Creek HS 6A
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71.4 0 #### 1 19 1st 29 31 11 71 2 16 0.00 71.42 19

70.0 0 #### 2 20 2nd 30.5 32.5 13 76 1 8  0.00 69.96 20

67.6 1 #### 3 21 3rd 28 30 12 70 3 17 0.00 66.60 21

73.6 0 #### 2 15 2nd 29 31 12.5 72.5 4 13 0.00 73.62 16

67.5 2 #### 5 22 5th 25 24 10 59 9 25 0.00 65.49 22

67.0 3 #### 9 26 9th 25 26 11 62 7 23 0.00 64.00 26

65.4 0 #### 6 23 6th 28 30.5 13 71.5 5 15 0.00 65.44 23

65.1 0 #### 8 25 8th 31 30 12.5 73.5 2 11 0.00 65.11 25

72.9 0 #### 3 16 3rd 29 31 13 73 3 12 0.00 72.95 17

71.4 0 #### 4 18 4th 25 23 11.5 59.5 8 24 0.00 71.42 18

78.4 0 #### 1 14 1st 29 33 15 77 1 6  0.00 78.40 15

69.2 4 #### 7 24 7th 27 26 13 66 6 21 0.00 65.24 24

73.6 2 #### 2 17 2nd 28 33 15.5 76.5 1 7  80.65 ##### 4

85.2 0 #### 1 9 1st 29 31 12 72 2 14 0.00 85.24 10

84.8 0 #### 5 10 5th 28 34 16 78 2 4 4th 0.00 84.76 11

85.7 0 #### 4 8 4th 30 31 13 74 4 10  88.15 ##### 3

82.7 0 #### 6 11 6th 31.5 33.5 12.5 77.5 3 5 5th 0.00 82.71 12

89.2 0 #### 1 4 1st 25 31 13 69 5 18 0.00 89.20 7

89.2 0 #### 2 5 2nd 28 34 17 79 1 2 2nd 0.00 89.17 8

86.5 0 #### 3 7 3rd 13.5 13.5 3.5 30.5 6 26 0.00 86.53 9

79.2 0 #### 3 12 3rd 27 26 13.5 66.5 4 20 0.00 79.24 13

78.6 0 #### 4 13 4th 30.5 31.5 13 75 3 9  0.00 78.61 14

88.6 0 #### 2 6 2nd 28 34.5 16 78.5 2 3 3rd 90.60 ##### 2

91.7 0 #### 1 2 1st 28 35 17 80 1 1 1st 88.00 ##### 1 GSW

91.2 0 #### 2 3 2nd 28 24 16 68 1 19 0.00 91.24 6

92.8 0 #### 1 1 1st 26 25 12 63 2 22 0.00 92.78 5

Grand SweepstakesF8 Field ConductorField
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